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                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    
TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 14,112             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                              
15.10 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       2,131 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
                                       01    02    03 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
0001 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH           897 . 164 18.28 
0002 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH           897 . 127 14.16 
0003 4607 MT BROOK GRAM SCH           647 . 117 18.08 
0004 4607 MT BROOK GRAM SCH           647 .  36  5.56 
0005 4608 ST. LUKES EPIS CH.          975 . 222 22.77 
0006 4608 ST. LUKES EPIS CH.          975 . 103 10.56 
0007 4609 MT BRK CITY HALL           1600 . 217 13.56 
0008 4609 MT BRK CITY HALL           1600 . 257 16.06 
0009 4804 FIRE STATION #2            1446 . 202 13.97 
0010 4804 FIRE STATION #2            1446 . 226 15.63 
0011 4806 BROOKWOOD BAP CHR          1491 . 268 17.97 
0012 4806 BROOKWOOD BAP CHR          1491 . 177 11.87 
0013 ABSENTEE                           0 .  15 . . . 
0014 PROVISIONAL                        0 . . 0 . . . 
===================================================================================================
=================================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT 
MOUNTAIN BROOK 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = FOR proposed taxation                      2,060   96.67 
   02 = AGAINST proposed taxation                     71    3.33 
                                   ------------ 
                                       01    02 
                                   ------------ 
0001 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH           163     1 
0002 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH           123     4 
0003 4607 MT BROOK GRAM SCH           106    11 
0004 4607 MT BROOK GRAM SCH            31     5 
0005 4608 ST. LUKES EPIS CH.          215     7 
0006 4608 ST. LUKES EPIS CH.          100     3 
0007 4609 MT BRK CITY HALL            212     5 
0008 4609 MT BRK CITY HALL            251     6 
0009 4804 FIRE STATION #2             195     7 
0010 4804 FIRE STATION #2             217     9 
0011 4806 BROOKWOOD BAP CHR           260     8 
0012 4806 BROOKWOOD BAP CHR           173     4 
0013 ABSENTEE                          14     1 
0014 PROVISIONAL                        0     0 
===================================================================================================
================================= 
 


